
 

Team Results - HS Boys Div_1 

Mel Brodt Invitational 

September 1, 2018. BGSU, Bowling Green,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Perrrysburg                    Score:    26     Total:   1:26:46.78 

                                                  Average:   0:17:21.36 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:14.45 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Shultz, Zachary              2  0:16:39.63   12     0:00:12.31 

      2. Baroncini, Marc              4  0:17:05.47   10     0:00:38.15 

      3. Grycza, Christopher          5  0:17:15.23   11     0:00:47.91 

      4. Enos, Drew                   7  0:17:52.37   12     0:01:25.05 

      5. Cunningham, Austin           8  0:17:54.08   11     0:01:26.76 

      6. Swartz, Samuel              18  0:18:17.49   10     0:01:50.17 

      7. Smith, Cotter               19  0:18:19.16   12     0:01:51.84 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. Sylvania Southview             Score:    71     Total:   1:30:31.54 

                                                  Average:   0:18:06.31 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:21.26 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Hammer, Brendan             10  0:17:55.60   12     0:01:28.28 

      2. Adoud, Charlie              13  0:17:58.42    9     0:01:31.10 

      3. Bader, Josh                 15  0:18:10.17   12     0:01:42.85 

      4. Liu, Arthur                 16  0:18:10.49   12     0:01:43.17 

      5. Mckown, Cole                17  0:18:16.86   12     0:01:49.54 

      6. Eric, Hollar                34  0:19:04.38   10     0:02:37.06 

      7. Garcia, Cameron             37  0:19:20.06   12     0:02:52.74 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Anthony Wayne                  Score:    88     Total:   1:30:50.16 

                                                  Average:   0:18:10.03 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:27.21 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Yokum, Mathew                6  0:17:20.91   12     0:00:53.59 

      2. Mcguckin, Liam              12  0:17:57.04   10     0:01:29.72 

      3. Varner, Jake                20  0:18:20.82   11     0:01:53.50 

      4. Lamastus, Wade              21  0:18:23.27   10     0:01:55.95 

      5. Miller, Reid                29  0:18:48.12   11     0:02:20.80 

      6. Eckert, Colton              43  0:19:31.35   12     0:03:04.03 

      7. Lamastus, Will              44  0:19:32.51   10     0:03:05.19 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Toledo St. Francis de Sales    Score:    93     Total:   1:30:26.70 

                                                  Average:   0:18:05.34 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:19.12 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Schuster, Andrew             1  0:16:27.32   12     0:00:00.00 

      2. Ramirez, Jorge              14  0:18:06.52   12     0:01:39.20 

      3. Miller, Theodore            24  0:18:31.69   11     0:02:04.37 

      4. Walker, Caleb               26  0:18:34.73   11     0:02:07.41 

      5. Forrester, Connor           28  0:18:46.44   10     0:02:19.12 

      6. Jankowski, Spencer          33  0:18:57.21   10     0:02:29.89 

      7. Price, Jackson              35  0:19:10.14   10     0:02:42.82 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Fremont Ross                   Score:   114     Total:   1:32:08.74 

                                                  Average:   0:18:25.75 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:22.77 



                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. McClory, Ethan               3  0:17:01.53   11     0:00:34.21 

      2. Edmonds, Zach                9  0:17:54.78   11     0:01:27.46 

      3. Darr, Brayden               27  0:18:36.87   10     0:02:09.55 

      4. Scott, Jayden               36  0:19:11.26   11     0:02:43.94 

      5. Starkweather, Evan          39  0:19:24.30   11     0:02:56.98 

      6. Ortiz, Isaias               40  0:19:24.78   10     0:02:57.46 

      7. Egbert, Noah                41  0:19:26.87   12     0:02:59.55 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. Bowling Green                  Score:   143     Total:   1:34:26.35 

                                                  Average:   0:18:53.27 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:02.93 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Lammers, Gavin              11  0:17:57.00   10     0:01:29.68 

      2. Rigel, Thomas               22  0:18:30.13   10     0:02:02.81 

      3. Long, Thomas                23  0:18:30.74   11     0:02:03.42 

      4. Diller, Isaiah              42  0:19:28.55   12     0:03:01.23 

      5. Stucker, Jake               45  0:19:59.93   12     0:03:32.61 

      6. Partin, Aaron               46  0:20:02.99    9     0:03:35.67 

      7. Kirchner, Zane              50  0:20:36.83   10     0:04:09.51 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Maumee                         Score:   206     Total:   1:39:09.61 

                                                  Average:   0:19:49.92 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:42.70 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Board, Eric                 31  0:18:51.81    9     0:02:24.49 

      2. Wltzler, Chris              32  0:18:52.03   12     0:02:24.71 

      3. Johnstone, Nick             38  0:19:22.40    9     0:02:55.08 

      4. East, Robert                48  0:20:28.86   12     0:04:01.54 

      5. Schert, Sam                 57  0:21:34.51   11     0:05:07.19 

      6. Stevens, Robbie             64  0:24:21.57    9     0:07:54.25 

      7. Menning, Tylar              68  0:31:36.41    9     0:15:09.09 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. Bowsher                        Score:   253     Total:   1:45:09.69 

                                                  Average:   0:21:01.94 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:38.25 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Hershey, Dylan              30  0:18:48.49   10     0:02:21.17 

      2. Andrejan, Zack              53  0:21:08.19    9     0:04:40.87 

      3. Boaston, Jemaal             54  0:21:15.38   11     0:04:48.06 

      4. DeBien, Zach                56  0:21:30.89   10     0:05:03.57 

      5. Hershey, David              60  0:22:26.74   10     0:05:59.42 

      6. Calzone, Dawson             62  0:22:55.25   12     0:06:27.93 

      7. Brenner, Jacob              66  0:26:04.08   12     0:09:36.76 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 9. Clyde                          Score:   254     Total:   1:43:31.71 

                                                  Average:   0:20:42.34 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:23.48 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Boyd, Braden                47  0:20:06.85   12     0:03:39.53 

      2. Waugh, Timothy              49  0:20:36.07   12     0:04:08.75 

      3. Notestine, Kadin            51  0:20:38.61   11     0:04:11.29 

      4. Mahler, Derek               52  0:20:39.85   11     0:04:12.53 

      5. Kear, Parker                55  0:21:30.33    9     0:05:03.01 

      6. Brewer, Owen                58  0:21:35.19   12     0:05:07.87 



      7. Davis, Mason                59  0:21:46.95   12     0:05:19.63 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Start                          Score:   281     Total:   1:55:51.29 

                                                  Average:   0:23:10.26 

                                                   Spread:   0:07:43.06 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Morales, Miguel             25  0:18:33.36   12     0:02:06.04 

      2. Jones, Marcus               61  0:22:33.69   11     0:06:06.37 

      3. Smith, Konner               63  0:24:01.18   10     0:07:33.86 

      4. Kirian, Zach                65  0:24:26.64   12     0:07:59.32 

      5. Duncan, Matthew             67  0:26:16.42    9     0:09:49.10 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    waite                          No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. vandyne, kyle                   0:21:31.77   12     0:05:04.45 

      2. bonilla, benecio                0:24:45.08   11     0:08:17.76 

      3. rodriquez, alex                 0:25:35.49   10     0:09:08.17 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Perrysburg                     No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Carlson, Sullivan               0:22:00.32   12     0:05:33.00 

      2. May, Brody                      0:25:38.73    9     0:09:11.41 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results- Team Results - HS Boys Div_1 

Mel Brodt Invitational 

September 1, 2018. BGSU, Bowling Green,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Schuster, Andrew            oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:16:27.32 5859 

  2   2 Shultz, Zachary             Perrrysburg              12  0:16:39.63 5618 

  3   3 McClory, Ethan              Fremont Ross             11  0:17:01.53 5194 

  4   4 Baroncini, Marc             Perrrysburg              10  0:17:05.47 5572 

  5   5 Grycza, Christopher         Perrrysburg              11  0:17:15.23 5594 

  6   6 Yokum, Mathew               Anthony Wayne            12  0:17:20.91 5033 

  7   7 Enos, Drew                  Perrrysburg              12  0:17:52.37 5590 

  8   8 Cunningham, Austin          Perrrysburg              11  0:17:54.08 5584 

  9   9 Edmonds, Zach               Fremont Ross             11  0:17:54.78 5189 

 10  10 Hammer, Brendan             Sylvania Southview       12  0:17:55.60 5789 

 11  11 Lammers, Gavin              Bowling Green            10  0:17:57.00 5078 

 12  12 Mcguckin, Liam              Anthony Wayne            10  0:17:57.04 5016 

 13  13 Adoud, Charlie              Sylvania Southview        9  0:17:58.42 5780 

 14  14 Ramirez, Jorge              oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:18:06.52 5856 

 15  15 Bader, Josh                 Sylvania Southview       12  0:18:10.17 5781 

 16  16 Liu, Arthur                 Sylvania Southview       12  0:18:10.49 5793 

 17  17 Mckown, Cole                Sylvania Southview       12  0:18:16.86 5795 

 18  18 Swartz, Samuel              Perrrysburg              10  0:18:17.49 5620 

 19  19 Smith, Cotter               Perrrysburg              12  0:18:19.16 5619 

 20  20 Varner, Jake                Anthony Wayne            11  0:18:20.82 6000 

 21  21 Lamastus, Wade              Anthony Wayne            10  0:18:23.27 5013 

 22     Gau, Zekial                 Perrrysburg              11  0:18:27.80 5591 

 23  22 Rigel, Thomas               Bowling Green            10  0:18:30.13 5084 

 24  23 Long, Thomas                Bowling Green            11  0:18:30.74 5080 



 25  24 Miller, Theodore            oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:18:31.69 5852 

 26  25 Morales, Miguel             Start                    12  0:18:33.36 5752 

 27  26 Walker, Caleb               oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:18:34.73 5863 

 28  27 Darr, Brayden               Fremont Ross             10  0:18:36.87 5188 

 29     Griffioen, Willem           Perrrysburg              12  0:18:42.32 5593 

 30  28 Forrester, Connor           oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:18:46.44 5839 

 31  29 Miller, Reid                Anthony Wayne            11  0:18:48.12 5017 

 32  30 Hershey, Dylan              Bowsher                  10  0:18:48.49 5119 

 33  31 Board, Eric                 Maumee                    9  0:18:51.81 5356 

 34  32 Wltzler, Chris              Maumee                   12  0:18:52.03 5365 

 35     Bohman, Joseph              Perrrysburg               9  0:18:54.32 5577 

 36  33 Jankowski, Spencer          oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:18:57.21 5847 

 37     Shultz, Mason               Perrrysburg              10  0:18:58.00 5617 

 38  34 Eric, Hollar                Sylvania Southview       10  0:19:04.38 5787 

 39     Montross, Alexander         Perrrysburg              11  0:19:04.40 5610 

 40  35 Price, Jackson              oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:19:10.14 5855 

 41  36 Scott, Jayden               Fremont Ross             11  0:19:11.26 5197 

 42  37 Garcia, Cameron             Sylvania Southview       12  0:19:20.06 5788 

 43     Szymanski, Jacob            oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:19:21.29 5861 

 44  38 Johnstone, Nick             Maumee                    9  0:19:22.40 5360 

 45     Eddie, Ragusitu             Sylvania Southview       11  0:19:22.90 5786 

 46  39 Starkweather, Evan          Fremont Ross             11  0:19:24.30 5198 

 47  40 Ortiz, Isaias               Fremont Ross             10  0:19:24.78 5196 

 48     Sweeney, Connor             oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:19:25.13 5860 

 49  41 Egbert, Noah                Fremont Ross             12  0:19:26.87 5190 

 50  42 Diller, Isaiah              Bowling Green            12  0:19:28.55 5068 

 51     Tyler, Spurling             Sylvania Southview       10  0:19:30.07 5799 

 52  43 Eckert, Colton              Anthony Wayne            12  0:19:31.35 5008 

 53     Wiley, Nathan               Perrrysburg              10  0:19:31.73 5623 

 54  44 Lamastus, Will              Anthony Wayne            10  0:19:32.51 5014 

 55     Irelan, Jacob               oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:19:35.45 5846 

 56     Gomez, Dylan                oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:19:37.14 5842 

 57     Dunham, Trevor              Perrrysburg              10  0:19:43.49 5588 

 58     O'connor, Jack              Anthony Wayne            11  0:19:44.48 5019 

 59     McNutt, Zach                Fremont Ross             11  0:19:50.00 5195 

 60     Doore, Kieffer              Perrrysburg              10  0:19:51.06 5587 

 61     Keller, Benjamin            Perrrysburg              10  0:19:52.21 5600 

 62     Wright, Patrick             Anthony Wayne            12  0:19:52.86 5032 

 63     Croskey, Frank              Anthony Wayne            12  0:19:53.83 5004 

 64     Lavrich, Ryan               Sylvania Southview       12  0:19:57.97 5792 

 65  45 Stucker, Jake               Bowling Green            12  0:19:59.93 5086 

 66  46 Partin, Aaron               Bowling Green             9  0:20:02.99 5067 

 67     Salem, Eli                  Sylvania Southview        9  0:20:05.04 5797 

 68     Webb, Brennan               Perrrysburg              10  0:20:06.27 5622 

 69  47 Boyd, Braden                Clyde                    12  0:20:06.85 5142 

 70     Borland, Duncan             oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:20:07.62 5832 

 71     Starkweather, Ivan          Fremont Ross             11  0:20:09.51 5199 

 72     Bean, Jackson               oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:20:10.13 5828 

 73     Roehl, Paul                 Sylvania Southview        9  0:20:11.17 5796 

 74     Cordero, Carlos             oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:20:11.69 5834 

 75     Gillen, Samuel              Perrrysburg              10  0:20:12.61 5592 

 76     Thompson, Jake              Fremont Ross             10  0:20:13.63 5200 

 77     Bacome, Connor              oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:20:14.70 5824 

 78     Matthews, Francis           Perrrysburg              11  0:20:23.24 5606 

 79     Beck, Robert                Perrrysburg              11  0:20:23.79 5575 

 80     Sean, Smith                 Sylvania Southview       10  0:20:24.39 5798 

 81     Murray, Alexander           Perrrysburg              11  0:20:24.54 5611 

 82     Eltschlager, Jacob          oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:20:24.88 5835 

 83     Colin, Smith                Sylvania Southview       10  0:20:25.69 5784 

 84     Liu, Steve                  Sylvania Southview        9  0:20:26.11 5794 



 85     Bolone, Charles             Anthony Wayne            12  0:20:28.18 5001 

 86     Rothermel, Sam              Anthony Wayne            11  0:20:28.19 5023 

 87  48 East, Robert                Maumee                   12  0:20:28.86 5358 

 88     Sanford, James              oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:20:29.89 5858 

 89     Zajowski, Jacob             Anthony Wayne            10  0:20:31.29 5034 

 90     Bertke, Jack                oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:20:34.77 5830 

 91  49 Waugh, Timothy              Clyde                    12  0:20:36.07 5157 

 92  50 Kirchner, Zane              Bowling Green            10  0:20:36.83 5075 

 93     Beakas, Jayce               oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:20:37.34 5827 

 94  51 Notestine, Kadin            Clyde                    11  0:20:38.61 5153 

 95     Smith, Rory                 Anthony Wayne            10  0:20:39.10 5028 

 96  52 Mahler, Derek               Clyde                    11  0:20:39.85 5152 

 97     Wong, Jin                   Sylvania Southview        9  0:20:44.00 5800 

 98     Powell, Jayden              Bowling Green            10  0:20:47.54 5083 

 99     Szymkowiak, Connor          oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:20:48.55 5862 

100     Smith, Aiden                Anthony Wayne            10  0:20:53.23 5024 

101     Wcislek, Ryan               oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:20:56.18 5864 

102     Brooks, Austin              Perrrysburg              11  0:20:57.34 5579 

103     Christen, Caleb             Perrrysburg               9  0:20:59.20 5581 

104     Meredith, Alex              Bowling Green            10  0:20:59.29 5082 

105  53 Andrejan, Zack              Bowsher                   9  0:21:08.19 5111 

106     Zilles, Jacob               Perrrysburg               9  0:21:09.10 5626 

107     Campbell, Seth              Anthony Wayne            11  0:21:11.43 5003 

108     Briehl, Drew                Anthony Wayne            12  0:21:14.87 5002 

109  54 Boaston, Jemaal             Bowsher                  11  0:21:15.38 5112 

110     Roberts, Jacob              Anthony Wayne            11  0:21:21.21 5022 

111     Connor, Applin              Sylvania Southview       10  0:21:23.70 5785 

112     Kobylski, Luke              Bowling Green            11  0:21:24.70 5076 

113     Haynes, Michael             oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:21:26.75 5843 

114  55 Kear, Parker                Clyde                     9  0:21:30.33 5151 

115  56 DeBien, Zach                Bowsher                  10  0:21:30.89 5115 

116     vandyne, kyle               waite                    12  0:21:31.77 5873 

117     Lambert, James              oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:21:31.98 5849 

118     O'Shea, Ryan                oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:21:32.46 5854 

119     Moeller, Tyler              Perrrysburg              10  0:21:32.89 5609 

120     Snyder, Zackery             Anthony Wayne            11  0:21:33.59 5025 

121  57 Schert, Sam                 Maumee                   11  0:21:34.51 5363 

122  58 Brewer, Owen                Clyde                    12  0:21:35.19 5143 

123     Burroughs, Jack             Bowling Green            12  0:21:36.23 5066 

124     HANNEMAN, ADAM              Perrrysburg               9  0:21:36.93 5597 

125     Fernandes, Siddharth        oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:21:44.25 5838 

126  59 Davis, Mason                Clyde                    12  0:21:46.95 5149 

127     McCoy, Gavin                Perrrysburg              10  0:21:48.83 5608 

128     Darr, Cody                  Perrrysburg               9  0:21:49.30 5585 

129     Cady, Deakon                Perrrysburg              10  0:21:51.64 5580 

130     Bartholomew, John           Perrrysburg              11  0:21:51.78 5573 

131     Dissell, Davin              Anthony Wayne            10  0:21:53.46 5006 

132     Carlson, Sullivan           Perrysburg               12  0:22:00.32 5668 

133     Eltschlager, Timothy        oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:22:03.20 5836 

134     Zickes, Gregory             oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:22:04.28 5866 

135     Eddington, James            Bowling Green            10  0:22:05.20 5070 

136     Tonkel, Ethan               Anthony Wayne            10  0:22:05.21 5027 

137     Martin, Kavon               Fremont Ross             12  0:22:06.02 5193 

138     Klosterman, Alexander       Perrrysburg              12  0:22:07.74 5601 

139     Bowlus, Matthew             Bowling Green             9  0:22:10.51 5073 

140     Leong, Evan                 Perrrysburg              10  0:22:12.80 5603 

141     McCracken, Hayden           Bowling Green            10  0:22:14.07 5081 

142     Bishop, Nikolas             oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:22:15.15 5831 

143     Jude, Miles                 Sylvania Southview        9  0:22:17.37 5790 

144     Stockmaster, Brody          Clyde                    10  0:22:17.78 5155 



145     Heady, Ian                  oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:22:18.20 5844 

146     Glotzbecker, Zach           Fremont Ross              9  0:22:19.16 5191 

147     English, Noah               Perrrysburg              10  0:22:22.52 5589 

148     Benjamin, Adrian            Clyde                     9  0:22:25.81 5141 

149  60 Hershey, David              Bowsher                  10  0:22:26.74 5118 

150     Reed, Sam                   Anthony Wayne            12  0:22:28.86 5021 

151  61 Jones, Marcus               Start                    11  0:22:33.69 5747 

152     Alkire, Liam                oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:22:38.38 5823 

153     Wood, Ryan                  Perrrysburg              12  0:22:41.27 5625 

154     Pruiett, Ryley              Anthony Wayne            12  0:22:43.56 5020 

155     Brayden, Draughon           Sylvania Southview       10  0:22:45.12 5782 

156     Brackenbury, Kyle           Bowling Green             9  0:22:51.92 5077 

157  62 Calzone, Dawson             Bowsher                  12  0:22:55.25 5114 

158     Stultz, Brody               Anthony Wayne            11  0:22:57.81 5026 

159     Goberman, Jacob             Bowling Green            11  0:22:59.07 5072 

160     Connelly, Sean              Perrrysburg              10  0:22:59.21 5583 

161     Francis-Emonds, Nico        oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:23:03.87 5840 

162     Dressel, Greg               Anthony Wayne            10  0:23:04.19 5007 

163     Madden, Hayden              Perrrysburg              11  0:23:05.21 5604 

164     Giltz, Bryce                Anthony Wayne            11  0:23:05.87 5012 

165     Basista, Nicholas           oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:23:06.14 5826 

166     Ferguson, Ethan             Bowling Green            10  0:23:07.04 5071 

167     Davis, Caden                Clyde                    10  0:23:13.94 5148 

168     Hall, Tyler                 Perrrysburg               9  0:23:14.01 5596 

169     Beer, Nathan                Perrrysburg               9  0:23:20.60 5576 

170     Joseph, Ian                 Fremont Ross              9  0:23:22.59 5192 

171     Rathge, Christopher         oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:23:27.18 5857 

172     Geronimo, David             oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:23:29.82 5841 

173     Bossa, Tyler                Perrrysburg              10  0:23:30.28 5578 

174     Lindrup, Zachary            Anthony Wayne            12  0:23:36.38 5015 

175     Beltran, Alturo             Bowling Green            12  0:23:37.36 5065 

176     Fritz, Dylan                Anthony Wayne            10  0:23:41.00 5011 

177     Buchele, Jacob              oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:23:47.97 5833 

178     Zmarzly, Anthony            Bowling Green            11  0:23:50.16 5087 

179     Patel, Dipen                Perrrysburg              12  0:23:51.96 5613 

180     Kutz, Jonathan              Perrrysburg              10  0:23:53.66 5602 

181     Schuppenies, Brody          Perrrysburg              10  0:23:58.84 5616 

182  63 Smith, Konner               Start                    10  0:24:01.18 5754 

183     Crum, Dylan                 Anthony Wayne            12  0:24:02.21 5005 

184     Hoyt, Ashton                Perrrysburg               9  0:24:03.88 5599 

185     Coley, Jackson              Clyde                     9  0:24:05.06 5145 

186     Minoske, Jake               Anthony Wayne            10  0:24:10.06 5018 

187     Colon, Mason                Perrrysburg              10  0:24:10.77 5582 

188     Wells, Colby                oledo St. Francis de S    9  0:24:11.91 5865 

189     Ward, Trenton               Fremont Ross             10  0:24:18.40 5201 

190  64 Stevens, Robbie             Maumee                    9  0:24:21.57 5364 

191     Westenfelder, Isaac         Anthony Wayne            12  0:24:21.87 5030 

192     Novotny, Jude               Perrrysburg              10  0:24:22.16 5612 

193     Hoorman, Elijah             oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:24:24.25 5845 

194  65 Kirian, Zach                Start                    12  0:24:26.64 5748 

195     Vasko, Braeden              Perrrysburg              10  0:24:34.02 5621 

196     Leck, Connor                oledo St. Francis de S   11  0:24:43.74 5850 

197     bonilla, benecio            waite                    11  0:24:45.08 5868 

198     Roberts, Adam               Perrrysburg               9  0:24:46.12 5615 

199     Patel, Vansh                Perrrysburg              10  0:24:46.61 5614 

200     Flagg, Jayden               Anthony Wayne            11  0:24:46.86 5010 

201     Basista, Matthew            oledo St. Francis de S   12  0:24:47.61 5825 

202     Smith, Hunter               Bowling Green            10  0:25:16.69 5085 

203     rodriquez, alex             waite                    10  0:25:35.49 5871 

204     Magoun, Jacob               Perrrysburg              10  0:25:36.33 5605 



205     McCorkle, Ryan              Perrrysburg              10  0:25:37.06 5607 

206     May, Brody                  Perrysburg                9  0:25:38.73 5669 

207     Wilson, Carter              Perrrysburg               9  0:25:39.43 5624 

208     Beck, Charles               oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:25:49.78 5829 

209     Harris, Evan                Perrrysburg               9  0:25:53.74 5598 

210     Warner, Garratt             Clyde                     9  0:25:57.45 5156 

211  66 Brenner, Jacob              Bowsher                  12  0:26:04.08 5113 

212     Taylor, Cayden              Bowsher                   9  0:26:04.30 5120 

213  67 Duncan, Matthew             Start                     9  0:26:16.42 5746 

214     McDonald, Pat               Bowling Green             9  0:26:17.27 5079 

215     Caillet, Alexi              Clyde                    12  0:26:19.37 5144 

216     Jackson, Matthew            Clyde                     9  0:26:29.26 5150 

217     Contreras, Roman            Fremont Ross              9  0:26:40.11 5187 

218     Craig, Wyatt                Clyde                    12  0:27:24.75 5146 

219     Chima, Udo Obgonna          Sylvania Southview        9  0:28:44.47 5783 

220     Antill, Cayleb              Bowling Green             9  0:28:55.22 5064 

221     Cheek, Aiden                Fremont Ross              9  0:29:01.61 5186 

222     Richie, Ian                 Clyde                     9  0:30:27.02 5154 

223  68 Menning, Tylar              Maumee                    9  0:31:36.41 5362 

224     Farschman, Logan            oledo St. Francis de S   10  0:34:19.85 5837 

225     Douglass, Issac             Bowling Green            11  0:36:17.09 5069 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


